CLASSIFICA - ORIBOS 3.3.1

WRE Sprint - Clusone

Data: sabato 29 marzo 2014

Data creazione: 31/03/2014 18.43.37
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Nome

Seppi Andrea
Negrello Manuel
Seppi Marco
Zagonel Giacomo
Scalet Riccardo
Tenani Alessio
Caraglio Michele

Tranchant Olivier Blanc

Inderst Sebastian
Curzio Samuele
Marsoner Fabio
Stanfel Matja?

Nisi Giacomo
Barbone Giacomo
Sonajalg Ats
Salvioni Gianluca
Corona Emiliano
Karm Marek
Franco Michele
Abolins Valters
Manzoni Nicola
Fiocca Michele
Giuliani Luigi
Pedrotti Dario
Gottardo Enrico
Neuhauser Ingemar
Bruno Andrea

Miori Davide
Rauturier Benoit
Mattioli Cesare
Ocvirk Edi

Ruggiero Mario
Zoppé Matteo
Grava Paride
Cortellazzi Edoardo
Salvioni Mattia
Baccelli Stefano
Rumor Alvise
Bosisio Kristian
Comuzzi Francesco
Madella Remo
Della Vedova Marco
Bacci Federico

D errico Loris Gioele
Scapin Leonardo
Visioli Andrea
Todeschini Maurizio

Societa

A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO

U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

C.U.S. BOLOGNA A.S.D.

U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

G.S. FORESTALE

C.U.S. BOLOGNA A.S.D.

O-Jura

A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE
POLISPORTIVA "G. MASI"

A.S.D. TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER
OK Ris Delnice

CORSAORIENTAMENTO CLUB ROMA A.S.D.

Gr. Or. Cai Xxx Ottobre Asd

Harju KEK RSK

IKP

G.S. FORESTALE

Harju KEK RSK

A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA
Ozons OK

A.S.D. Nirvana Verde

CORSAORIENTAMENTO CLUB ROMA A.S.D.

A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE

U.S. SAN GIORGIO A.S.D.

A.S.D. AMATORI ORIENTEERING GENOVA
SPORTCLUB MERAN A.S.D.

C.U.S. BOLOGNA A.S.D.

A.S.D. TRENT-O

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING COMO

OK Japetic

A.S.D. NIRVANA VERDE

PANDA ORIENTEERING VALS. A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING DOLOMITI

C.U.S. PARMA A.S.D. sez. ORIENTEERING
A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE

IKP

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI

PANDA ORIENTEERING VALS. A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.

C.U.S. PARMA A.S.D. sez. ORIENTEERING
A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE
POLISPORTIVA "G. MASI"
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.

C.U.S. PARMA A.S.D. sez. ORIENTEERING
A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA PUNTO NORD

Tempo
00.12.49
00.12.51
00.12.56
00.12.58
00.13.14
00.13.18
00.13.19
00.13.38
00.13.46
00.13.49
00.13.52
00.13.57
00.13.58
00.14.05
00.14.10
00.14.16
00.14.19
00.14.29
00.14.29
00.14.36
00.14.52
00.14.57
00.15.10
00.15.22
00.15.25
00.15.36
00.15.46
00.16.00
00.16.09
00.16.17
00.16.22
00.16.23
00.16.34
00.16.41
00.16.49
00.16.54
00.17.01
00.17.04
00.17.21
00.17.24
00.17.29
00.17.52
00.18.12
00.18.15
00.18.22
00.18.28
00.18.31

Punti
100,000
99,482
98,204
97,700
93,802
92,864
92,632
88,378
86,675
86,049
85,429
84,412
84,210
82,821
81,849
80,706
80,143
78,309
78,309
77,063
74,323
73,497
71,412
69,565
69,115
67,500
66,080
64,167
62,980
61,953
61,324
61,199
59,852
59,018
58,086
57,514
56,728
56,397
54,570
54,256
53,741
51,459
49,592
49,320
48,696
48,170
47,910



48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
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Raer Mikhail

SRD SK

Moreschi Andrea Salomoi A.S.D. ORIENTEERING COMO

Raus Stefano
Brambilla Stefano
Cancelli Antonio
Gatti Giorgio Ernesto
Mapelli Luca
Martignago Daniele
Brandolini Andrea
Margiore Andrea
Della Vedova Andrea
Albrizio Paolo
Laricchia Luigi
MOLTIBELLER Mirko
Gatti Francesco
Tona Edoardo
Galletti Stefano
Scalese Francisco
Nanni Francesco
Damasio Damaso
Benini lvano

Zaffiri Leonardo
Sarao Stefano
Maritano Michele

Nome

Guizzardi Michela
Gvildyte Tekle Emilija
Caglio Anna
Torggler Heike
Brandi Adrienne
Baldi Beatrice
Zagonel Viola
Palumbo Martina
Donadini Eleonora
Giovanelli Anna
Maggioni Federica
Sebastiani Gaia
Curzio Lucia

Crippa Maria Chiara
Scalet Nicole
Giuganino Barbara
Udovic Metka
Inderst Noemi
Tomazin Ursa
Ferrarini Lucia
lennaco Maddalena
Negri Federica
Danieli Alice
Kirchlechner Christine
Anedda Federica
Carluccio Laura

A.S.D. TRENT-O

C.U.S. PARMA A.S.D. sez. ORIENTEERING
TUMIZA ORIENTEERING CHIARI
A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA PUNTO NORD
A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE

OK Montello ASD

A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA PUNTO NORD
ORIENTEERING TRIESTE - A.S.D.
A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE
A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA PUNTO NORD
ORIENTEERING ACADEMY PUGLIA
Or. Crea Rossa A.S.D.

A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA PUNTO NORD
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.

A.S.D. UNIONE LOMBARDA

C.U.S. Parma A.S.D. Sez. Orienteering
A.C.A.C.I.S. Circolo DOZZA - A.S.D.
ASD GSPORT

A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE

A.S.D. AGOROSSO S. Alessandro Orienteering

ENEA CASACCIA ORIENTERING A.S.D.
A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE

Societa

C.U.S. BOLOGNA A.S.D.
POLISPORTIVA "G. MASI"

A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE
SPORTCLUB MERAN A.S.D.

CORSAORIENTAMENTO CLUB ROMA A.S.D.

G.S. FORESTALE

U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

A.S.D. TRENT-O

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING COMO
ORIENTEERING DOLOMITI
A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE
ORIENTAMONDO ASD
POLISPORTIVA "G. MASI"

A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE
U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

C.U.S. PARMA A.S.D. sez. ORIENTEERING
PANDA ORIENTEERING VALS. A.S.D.
A.S.D. Or. Como

OK Ris Delnice

A.S.D. NIRVANA VERDE

A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE
A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE
A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE
SPORTCLUB MERAN A.S.D.
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI
POLISPORTIVA "G. MASI"

00.18.53
00.19.00
00.19.32
00.19.44
00.20.09
00.20.24
00.20.25
00.20.28
00.20.36
00.20.43
00.20.46
00.23.14
00.23.32
00.23.47
00.23.58
00.24.25
00.24.44
00.24.51
00.26.47
00.27.51

Punz. Errata
Punz. Mancante
Punz. Mancante
Punz. Mancante

Tempo
00.14.07
00.14.22
00.15.25
00.15.26
00.15.36
00.15.36
00.15.57
00.15.59
00.16.02
00.16.07
00.16.11
00.16.20
00.16.30
00.16.36
00.16.49
00.17.12
00.17.47
00.17.49
00.18.52
00.18.52
00.18.56
00.18.57
00.19.00
00.19.08
00.19.13
00.19.25

46,067
45,503
43,052
42,184
40,458
39,472
39,408
39,215
38,709
38,275
38,090
30,432
29,661
29,041
28,598
27,554
26,853
26,601
22,899
21,179
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000

Punti
100,000
96,550
83,846
83,665
81,887
81,887
78,333
78,006
77,521
76,721
76,090
74,699
73,198
72,318
70,467
67,361
63,014
62,779
55,985
55,985
55,592
55,494
55,202
54,436
53,965
52,859



27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41

Davydchuk Avgustina
Pozzebon Irene
Bellotti Cristina
Gatti Chiara

Lucian Elisa

Vigni Laura
Martinelli Sara
Zoppe Giuliana
Bramati Silvia
Anedda Nicole
Divincenzo Angela
Rossi Chiara
Spinelli Raffaella
Rosati Maria Grazia
Ferrigno Rosa

Riva Annamaria
Plascencia Xane

AOK - AGROPOLI ORIENTEERING KLUBB A.S.D.

A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE
C.U.S. SAVONA

A.S.D. Polisportiva Punto Nord

U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE
IKP

PANDA ORIENTEERING VALS. A.S.D.
A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI
ORIENTEERING ACADEMY PUGLIA
A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE
A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE
A.S.D. NIRVANA VERDE

C.U.S. Parma A.S.D. Sez. Orienteering
A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE
ASD GSPORT

00.19.40
00.19.49
00.19.58
00.20.04
00.20.29
00.20.55
00.21.55
00.22.24
00.23.20
00.25.31
00.26.36
00.26.59
00.27.32
00.28.29
00.36.40
Punz. Errata
Punz. Errata

51,523
50,746
49,987
49,490
47,497
45,549
41,487
39,716
36,602
30,607
28,164
27,370
26,287
24,563
14,822
0,000
0,000



